
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1996 Name: 2/1/21 - Lang Constructors Increase Authorization

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/1/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/1/2021 2/1/2021

Enactment date: 2/1/2021 R-21-039Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Approve a Construction Contract Change Order No. 3 with Lang Constructors, Inc. for
Galvanized Water Service Line Replacements - ITB No. 4593 ($1,194,560.00 increase, total contract
$1,527,085.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Lang Constructors Resolution.pdf, 2. Lang Constructors Executed Agreement.pdf, 3. Fully
Executed Lang Change Order #1.tif, 4. Fully Executed Lang Change Order #2.pdf, 5.
Lang_change_order_#3.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council2/1/2021 1 Pass

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

